
Queen-King-Ace Multiplier Competition, Wednesday 15 June 2016

Q-K-A RESULT - IN ORDER OF RANK

RANK PLAYERs SCORE RANK PLAYERs SCORE

1st LAWRENCE, Sharon 55 25th TAYLOR, Ron 41

2nd CLOWES, Chris 52 25th SCATES, Phil 41

3rd GLASSEY, Bruce 52 25th COLMAN, Spencer 41

4th CACKETT, Gill 50 28th LEE, Jacqueline Ann 40

4th STORER, Neil 50 29th ALLINGHAM, Arthur 39

6th GENT, Nick 49 30th I`ANSON, Sue 38

6th DAY, Giles 49 30th MITCHELL, Bev 38

8th JONES, Gwen 48 32nd HAMILTON, Brian 37

8th LILEY, Stuart 48 32nd TAYLOR, Peter 37

8th STANG, Olav 48 32nd CLARK, Colin 37

11th ASHTON, Geoff 47 35th BRIMACOMBE, David 35

11th THOMPSON, Rob 47 35th MARTIN, Bill 35

11th WORTH, Di 47 35th DUGGAN, Terry 35

11th FRIEND, Dave 47 38th JONES, Paul 34

15th DICKS, Ron 46 39th CACKETT, Ray 33

15th EKE, Brian 46 39th JONES, Lesley 33

17th COLQUHOUN, Alan 45 41st HABIB, Susan 32

17th TALBOT, Sheelagh 45 41st DU CANN-CROWTHER, Colin 32

17th LEE, Graham 45 41st COPP, Patricia 32

20th PEEL, Ted 44 44th LAWRENCE, Keith 28

20th WINDSOR. Bob 44 45th WINFIELD, Paul 26

22nd HIBBERD, Bill 43 46th - 0

23rd HAY, Garry 42 46th - 0

23rd STANG, Anne Lise 42



Queen-King-Ace Multiplier Competition, Wednesday 15 June 2016

Q-K-A UNDERLYING STABLEFORD RESULT - IN ORDER OF RANK

RANK PLAYERs SCORE RANK PLAYERs SCORE

1st CACKETT, Gill 40 23rd COLMAN, Spencer 29

2nd GLASSEY, Bruce 39 23rd FRIEND, Dave 29

3rd CLOWES, Chris 37 27th HAMILTON, Brian 28

4th JONES, Gwen 36 27th ALLINGHAM, Arthur 28

4th LAWRENCE, Sharon 36 27th DICKS, Ron 28

6th LILEY, Stuart 35 27th SCATES, Phil 28

7th GENT, Nick 34 27th CLARK, Colin 28

7th STANG, Olav 34 32nd DU CANN-CROWTHER, Colin 27

9th DUGGAN, Terry 33 32nd TAYLOR, Ron 27

9th THOMPSON, Rob 33 32nd TAYLOR, Peter 27

9th STORER, Neil 33 32nd STANG, Anne Lise 27

9th DAY, Giles 33 36th BRIMACOMBE, David 26

9th LEE, Graham 33 36th CACKETT, Ray 26

14th ASHTON, Geoff 32 36th JONES, Paul 26

14th HIBBERD, Bill 32 39th MARTIN, Bill 25

14th MITCHELL, Bev 32 40th COPP, Patricia 23

14th COLQUHOUN, Alan 32 41st HABIB, Susan 22

18th WORTH, Di 31 41st JONES, Lesley 22

18th WINDSOR. Bob 31 43rd WINFIELD, Paul 20

18th TALBOT, Sheelagh 31 43rd LAWRENCE, Keith 20

21st EKE, Brian 30 45th LEE, Jacqueline Ann 18

21st HAY, Garry 30 46th - 0

23rd I`ANSON, Sue 29 46th - 0

23rd PEEL, Ted 29
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